Over 175 SpeedDome
programmable dome cameras
keep tabs on major traffic
arteries throughout central
Florida. From Orlando to Tampa
and out to Cape Canaveral,
American Dynamics domes
put state transportation officials

mount combinations
 Some versions also available without
housing
Assembled, adjusted, and tested
Quick and easy installation
Indoor and outdoor versions
NTSC and EIA (Electronic Industries
 Association) versions only
 Some versions include heater and blower
Analog Pre-Packaged Cameras
American Dynamics 35
STANDARD PRE-PACKAGED CAMERAS
Color, True Day/Night, 540 TVL
Auto Iris Lens Housing Mount Format Model Number
Discover 601 Box Camera ADCTDN2412
2.8 - 11 mm, IR Outdoor Wall NTSC CPAKOTDN2-11N
10 - 40 mm, IR Outdoor Wall NTSC CPAKOTDN10-40N
3- 8 mm, IR Outdoor Pole NTSC CPAKOPTDN3-8N
2.8 - 11 mm, IR Outdoor Pole NTSC CPAKOPTDN2-11N
10 - 40 mm, IR Outdoor Pole NTSC CPAKOPTDN10-40N
Color, 540 TVL
Discover 600 Box Camera ADCSHR2412
3.5 - 8 mm Indoor Wall NTSC CPAKISHR3-8N
2.8 – 12 mm Indoor Wall NTSC CPAKISHR3-12N
3.5 - 8 mm Indoor Pole NTSC CPAKIPSHR3-8N
2.8 - 11 mm Indoor Pole NTSC CPAKIPSHR2-12N
3.5 – 8 mm Outdoor Wall NTSC CPAKOSHR3-8N
2.8 – 12 mm Outdoor Wall NTSC CPAKOSHR2-12N
5 – 50 mm Outdoor Wall NTSC CPAKOSHR5-50N
3.5 – 8 mm Outdoor Pole NTSC CPAKOPSHR3-8N
2.8 – 12 mm Outdoor Pole NTSC CPAKOPSHR2-12N
5 – 50 mm Outdoor Pole NTSC CPAKOPSHR5-50N
3.5 - 8 mm N/A Wall NTSC CPAKIWSHR3-8N
2.8 – 12 mm N/A Wall NTSC CPAKIWSHR2-12N
5 – 50 mm N/A Wall NTSC CPAKIWSHR5-50N
Color, 330 TVL
ACD733 Box Camera
3.5 - 8 mm Indoor Wall NTSC CPAKI3303-8
2.8 - 12 mm Indoor Wall NTSC CPAKI3302-12
3.5 - 8 mm Indoor Pole NTSC CPAKIP3303-8
2.8 - 12 mm Indoor Pole NTSC CPAKIP3302-12
3.5 - 8 mm Outdoor Wall NTSC CPAKO3303-8
2.8 - 12 mm Outdoor Wall NTSC CPAKO3302-12
5 - 50 mm Outdoor Wall NTSC CPAKO3305-50
3.5 - 8 mm Outdoor Pole NTSC CPAKOP3303-8
2.8 - 12 mm Outdoor Pole NTSC CPAKOP3302-12
5 - 50 mm Outdoor Pole NTSC CPAKOP3305-50
3.5 - 8 mm N/A Wall NTSC CPAKIW3303-8
2.8 - 12 mm N/A Wall NTSC CPAKIW3302-12
5 - 50 mm N/A Wall NTSC CPAKIW3305-50
Analog Pre-Packaged Cameras
American Dynamics 36
Micro-Camera Pre-Pack:
Motion Detector Camera Pre-Pack: